

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG.**

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Cakes for Christenings

Cakes:	Flavours:							
	Carrot, Walnut & Orange	Pecan & Maple	Lemon	Vanilla, Elderflower & Gooseberry	Lime, Coconut Milk & Passion Fruit	Raspberry, White Choc & Honeycomb	Chocolate, Guinness & Salted Caramel	Chocolate Biscuit
Cakes for Christenings								
Building Blocks Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Polka Dot Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Classic Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Booties Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Teddy Bear Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Train Christening Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG**.

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Cakes for Adults

Cakes:	Flavours:							
	Carrot, Walnut & Orange	Pecan & Maple	Lemon	Vanilla, Elderflower & Gooseberry	Lime, Coconut Milk & Passion Fruit	Raspberry, White Choc & Honeycomb	Chocolate, Guinness & Salted Caramel	Chocolate Biscuit
Cakes for Adults								
Abstract Rose & Gold Leaf Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Concrete Marbling Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Drip and Flower Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Geometric, Gold & Cerise Watercolour cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Painted Raspberry Pink Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Purple Macaron & Silver Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Semi-naked & Fresh berries Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG.**

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Cakes for Little Ones

Cakes:	Flavours:							
	Carrot, Walnut & Orange	Pecan & Maple	Lemon	Vanilla, Elderflower & Gooseberry	Lime, Coconut Milk & Passion Fruit	Raspberry, White Choc & Honeycomb	Chocolate, Guinness & Salted Caramel	Chocolate Biscuit
Cakes for Little Ones								
Train Birthday cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Bird House Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Ella the Elephant Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Paper Aeroplane Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Polka Dots birthday Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Teddy Bear Birthday Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG**.

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Birthday Cakes for Children

Cakes:	Flavours:							
	Carrot, Walnut & Orange	Pecan & Maple	Lemon	Vanilla, Elderflower & Gooseberry	Lime, Coconut Milk & Passion Fruit	Raspberry, White Choc & Honeycomb	Chocolate, Guinness & Salted Caramel	Chocolate Biscuit
Semi naked berries childrens cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Sprinkles Birthday Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Polka Dots Birthday Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Unicorn Birthday cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Dinosaur Birthday Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG**.

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Cakes for Communion & Confirmations

Cakes:	Flavours:							
Cakes for Communion & Confirmations	Carrot, Walnut & Orange	Pecan & Maple	Lemon	Vanilla, Elderflower & Gooseberry	Lime, Coconut Milk & Passion Fruit	Raspberry, White Choc & Honeycomb	Chocolate, Guinness & Salted Caramel	Chocolate Biscuit
Dove Confirmation Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Olive Communion Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Polka Dots Communion cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Rose & Gold Leaf Communion Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M
Sugar Blossom Communion Cake	G, E, M, NW	G, E, M, NP	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, E, M	G, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)

Cross-Contamination

Please note that all of our products are baked and prepared in our HSE approved kitchen, which handles in particular the allergens **NUTS (Pecan, Walnut), GLUTEN (Wheat), MILK, and EGG.**

Our cakes are all made, and/or handled, within the same kitchen facility. Our bakers take all necessary steps to minimise the risk of cross-contamination within our cakes, however, please be aware that it is possible due to our kitchen facilities being small and without separate production areas for all of our different flavours and designs, there may be trace elements present.

Due to the nature of purchasing our ingredients, we also cannot be responsible for the manufacturing and packaging of our raw ingredients and the conditions they have been produced in, in relation to traces of nuts and other allergen ingredients.

We advise anyone with a food allergy to read our **Allergen guide** carefully.

Allergen Guide: Cakes for Parties

Cakes for Parties	Allergens
Chocolate Biscuit Truffle Cake	G, M
Raspberry, White Chocolate & honeycomb	G, E, M
Rustic Carrot, Walnut & Orange	G, E, M, NW
Rustic Zesty Lemon Cake	G, E, M
Semi-naked Pecan Maple & Caramel Drip Cake	G, E, M, NP
Chocolate Guinness & Salted Caramel	G, E, M

G = Gluten (Wheat), E = Egg, M = Milk, NW= Nuts (Walnut), NP= Nuts (Pecan)